DocuSign Envelope ID: 239A1E30-0D3B-4D1A-B107-5A8C6DE54392

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Dallas Mechanical Group, LLC Effective Date  8-Jan-21
11925 N. Stemmons Fwy. Suite 130 Contract No. 2020-344
Dallas, TX 75234 Contract Name: Construction, Controls Replacement, 900 & 920

Park Blvd. Buildings, Plano

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-1020-10-19
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

PCO 1 - Owner requested add to (1) demo existing control on FCU per contract; (2) provide and install
one (1) new Honeywell control system; (3) Provide and install TR21 sensor, supply temp sensor. Per
Dallas Mechanical Group, LLC Change Order proposal dated 1/7/2021. $1,207.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $1,207.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $109,967.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $1,207.00
Total change orders to date: $1,207.00
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $111,174.00

ACCEPTED BY:

u'//f&m FLOW)(__IQJ (Please Print)

Dallas Mechanical Group, LLC Collin County Administration Building
11925 N. Stemmons Fwy. Suite 130 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Dallas, TX /5234 McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:

Michelle (larmaski

% B2FG4SE—
SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB

TIILE: &7 oRk_ Purchasing Agent
DATE: /- ¥ - 202 DATE: 1/8/2021




		2021-01-08T06:21:09-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




